
#3 Girls 800 Meters (High School)
$ Meet Record 2:14.98 Daishon Spann

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KAVANAGH, Samantha JR Trinity Elite $ 2:13.28 1(1)

2 COLEMAN, Christiana SO Panther Elite 2:19.33 1(2)

3 HOO, Kashia  9 FSG Athletics 2:19.81 1(3)

4 FINNERAN, Grace  9 FLYTAF 2:21.88 1(4)

5 HENCOCK, Emma JR Wolfpack Dist 2:23.95 1(5)

6 SCRIVENS, Tamaijah JR Panther Elite 2:24.49 1(6)

7 GAMMAGE, Ja'liah  7 Panther Elite 2:25.64 1(7)

8 BALDWIN, Emily JR Chiefs Elite T 2:26.08 1(8)

9 KAUFMAN, Anika JR Renegade At 2:27.14 1(9)

10 FUCA, Gina SR Milers Runnin 2:28.55 1(10)

11 EDWARDS-VAZQUEZ, Amand  9 FLYTAF 2:28.96 1(11)

12 MERINO, Carolina SR Renegade At 2:31.21 1(12)

13 LANGSTON, Camille SR Panther Elite 2:32.18 1(13)

14 SINCLAIR, Sydney JR Chiefs Elite T 2:33.34 1(14)

15 AQUILINO, Kaycie SO Wolfpack Dist 2:34.15 2(1)

16 GOLDBLATT, tori SO Unattached 2:34.16 2(2)

17 NARCISSE, Raynisha JR Genesis Athle 2:34.83 3(1)

18 ALVAREZ, Daniela JR Wolfpack Dist 2:36.37 1(15)

19 FACEY, Kyla JR Genesis Athle 2:37.45 3(2)

20 FACEY, Kayla JR Genesis Athle 2:37.61 3(3)

21 JACKSON, Kelyse  9 DeDicated Pe 2:38.59 1(16)

22 ABREU, Arianna JR Eagles Track 2:38.92 2(3)

23 DALEY, Jazmine SR Unattached 2:40.21 2(4)

24 DUGARTE, Isabella SR Chiefs Elite T 2:45.34 1(17)

25 AQUILINO, Tiffany JR Wolfpack Dist 2:47.17 2(5)

26 MARTINEZ, Karina  9 Wolfpack Dist 2:47.87 2(6)

27 SASSNETT, Jadann  9 Unattached 2:49.68 3(4)

28 ZEFF, Olivia JR Eagles Track 2:52.05 2(7)

29 MONTEJO, Paola SR Wolfpack Dist 2:52.15 2(8)

30 HILARIO, Betzy SR Unattached 2:53.73 2(9)

31 RAYMOND, Kiera JR Chiefs Elite T 2:55.13 2(10)

32 SANTI, Sophia  9 Chiefs Elite T 2:55.98 2(11)

33 AVILA, Andrea JR Wolfpack Dist 2:59.05 2(12)

34 MACKENZIE, Grace SO Eagles Track 3:01.72 2(13)

35 SASSNETT, Jordan SO Unattached 3:06.51 2(14)

36 WOONTON, Taylor  9 Eagles Track 3:06.75 3(5)

37 RYAN, Mikayla  9 Eagles Track 3:10.52 3(6)

38 MACKENZIE, Madelyn SO Eagles Track 3:27.86 3(7)

GAMMAGE, Ja Liah 21 Panther Elite DNS 1

BROWN, Eymani  9 Unattached DNS 2

ALLEN, Trinity JR Unattached DNS 2

ALEXANDER, Taurisha SO Unattached DNS 2

SLOAN, Stephanie  9 Chiefs Elite T DNS 2

SCRIVENS, Tamaijah JR Panther Elite DNS 3

SCHORER KAPLAN, Sofia SO Eagles Track DNS 3

#3 Girls 800 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

RAMIREZ, Emily SO Top Flight Mi DNS 3

MURIAS, Katherine SR Genesis Athle DNS 3

MARTY, Isabella JR Top Flight Mi DNS 3

GONZALEZ, Bianca SO Eagles Track DNS 3

GOINS, Alexandra SR Top Flight Mi DNS 3

EDWARDS, Raquel SO Panther Elite DNS 3

LANGSTON, Camille SR Panther Elite NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 KAVANAGH, Samantha JR Trinity Elite $ 2:13.28

2 COLEMAN, Christiana SO Panther Elite 2:19.33

3 HOO, Kashia  9 FSG Athletics 2:19.81

4 FINNERAN, Grace  9 FLYTAF 2:21.88

5 HENCOCK, Emma JR Wolfpack Dist 2:23.95

6 SCRIVENS, Tamaijah JR Panther Elite 2:24.49

7 GAMMAGE, Ja'liah  7 Panther Elite 2:25.64

8 BALDWIN, Emily JR Chiefs Elite T 2:26.08

9 KAUFMAN, Anika JR Renegade At 2:27.14

10 FUCA, Gina SR Milers Runnin 2:28.55

11 EDWARDS-VAZQUEZ, Amand  9 FLYTAF 2:28.96

12 MERINO, Carolina SR Renegade At 2:31.21

13 LANGSTON, Camille SR Panther Elite 2:32.18

14 SINCLAIR, Sydney JR Chiefs Elite T 2:33.34

15 ALVAREZ, Daniela JR Wolfpack Dist 2:36.37

16 JACKSON, Kelyse  9 DeDicated Pe 2:38.59

17 DUGARTE, Isabella SR Chiefs Elite T 2:45.34

GAMMAGE, Ja Liah 21 Panther Elite DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 AQUILINO, Kaycie SO Wolfpack Dist 2:34.15

2 GOLDBLATT, tori SO Unattached 2:34.16

3 ABREU, Arianna JR Eagles Track 2:38.92

4 DALEY, Jazmine SR Unattached 2:40.21

5 AQUILINO, Tiffany JR Wolfpack Dist 2:47.17

6 MARTINEZ, Karina  9 Wolfpack Dist 2:47.87

7 ZEFF, Olivia JR Eagles Track 2:52.05

8 MONTEJO, Paola SR Wolfpack Dist 2:52.15

9 HILARIO, Betzy SR Unattached 2:53.73

10 RAYMOND, Kiera JR Chiefs Elite T 2:55.13

11 SANTI, Sophia  9 Chiefs Elite T 2:55.98

12 AVILA, Andrea JR Wolfpack Dist 2:59.05

13 MACKENZIE, Grace SO Eagles Track 3:01.72

14 SASSNETT, Jordan SO Unattached 3:06.51

BROWN, Eymani  9 Unattached DNS

ALLEN, Trinity JR Unattached DNS
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#3 Girls 800 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

ALEXANDER, Taurisha SO Unattached DNS

SLOAN, Stephanie  9 Chiefs Elite T DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 NARCISSE, Raynisha JR Genesis Athle 2:34.83

2 FACEY, Kyla JR Genesis Athle 2:37.45

3 FACEY, Kayla JR Genesis Athle 2:37.61

4 SASSNETT, Jadann  9 Unattached 2:49.68

5 WOONTON, Taylor  9 Eagles Track 3:06.75

6 RYAN, Mikayla  9 Eagles Track 3:10.52

7 MACKENZIE, Madelyn SO Eagles Track 3:27.86

SCRIVENS, Tamaijah JR Panther Elite DNS

SCHORER KAPLAN, Sofia SO Eagles Track DNS

RAMIREZ, Emily SO Top Flight Mi DNS

MURIAS, Katherine SR Genesis Athle DNS

MARTY, Isabella JR Top Flight Mi DNS

GONZALEZ, Bianca SO Eagles Track DNS

GOINS, Alexandra SR Top Flight Mi DNS

EDWARDS, Raquel SO Panther Elite DNS

LANGSTON, Camille SR Panther Elite NT

#4 Boys 800 Meters (High School)
$ Meet Record 1:58.85 Mccullum, Sheldon 2/13/2021

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SHAKES, Jaccarri SR Panther Elite $ 1:58.49 1(1)

2 HERRERA, Anthony JR FLYTAF 1:59.99 1(2)

3 MIYAMOTO, Kai SR FLYTAF 2:01.46 1(3)

4 GOODWIN, Martin JR FLYTAF 2:01.99 1(4)

5 SEIBEL, Mathew SR Boca Warrior 2:03.48 1(5)

6 CAMPOS COLMENARES, Dayl SR Unattached 2:04.33 1(6)

7 JEAN PIERRE, tanaris SR Plantation HE 2:06.67 1(7)

8 GILL, Dashon SO Panther Elite 2:08.46 1(8)

9 DANNELLY, Ryan SR Unattached 2:08.90 2(1)

10 LEONARDO, Lucas  9 Unattached 2:09.18 3(1)

11 MOFFORD, DeAndre SR Eagles Track 2:10.22 3(2)

12 DUQUESNAY, Kamryn JR FLYTAF 2:10.46 1(9)

13 CARTY, Gabriel JR Panther Elite 2:11.08 1(10)

14 RIGAUD, Denzel JR FLYTAF 2:11.10 1(11)

15 FRANCOIS, Desmen JR Unattached 2:11.11 2(2)

16 REID, Chris JR Plantation HE 2:13.44 1(12)

17 AMOA, Jaylen JR Unattached 2:13.57 1(13)

18 ABREU, Andres JR Eagles Track 2:13.93 2(3)

19 RAVANZO, Rio SO FLYTAF 2:14.52 1(14)

20 GREEN, Charles JR Plantation HE 2:14.59 1(15)

21 JOHNSON, jace JR Plantation HE 2:14.72 2(4)

22 CUPIDORE, Travis SO DeDicated Pe 2:16.44 2(5)

23 HALL, Cedric JR Unattached 2:16.47 3(3)

24 SWEET, Quinn  9 Renegade At 2:17.20 2(6)

#4 Boys 800 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
25 ARMBRUSTER, Tyler SO Chiefs Elite T 2:17.24 3(4)

26 MACHECHA, Miguel  6 Unattached 2:17.46 2(7)

27 BONAMY, Mackenley  9 DeDicated Pe 2:19.01 2(8)

28 PHAM, Alan SR Unattached 2:19.29 2(9)

29 PRADHAN, Andrew JR Unattached 2:20.06 3(5)

30 BAPTISTE, Meshack SO DeDicated Pe 2:22.73 2(10)

31 KIRBY, Cameron SR Panther Elite 2:26.29 3(6)

32 PAISLEY, christian JR Plantation HE 2:27.10 2(11)

33 GAHESIN, Aleijandro  9 Unattached 2:29.45 2(12)

34 CLARKE, Nathan  9 Unattached 2:29.85 2(13)

35 JACKSON, Emery  9 Eagles Track 2:30.35 3(7)

36 ZAMORA, Andres  7 Unattached 2:31.37 2(14)

37 ABRIL, Jax SO Chiefs Elite T 2:31.85 2(15)

38 MAZZILLI, Connor JR Eagles Track 2:32.31 3(8)

39 AUGUSTIN, Malcolm  9 Unattached 2:32.80 3(9)

40 BOOTH, Jake  9 Chiefs Elite T 2:35.67 2(16)

ROBERTS, Traejon JR Eagles Track DNS 1

MIGUEL, Wensky JR Genesis Athle DNS 1

HARRIS, Jaden JR Panther Elite DNS 1

VELASQUEZ, Jordan SR Unattached DNS 1

JEAN PIERRE, Tanaris SR Unattached DNS 1

ALONZO, Brian SR Top Flight Mi DNS 2

MCKAY, Aidan SR Unattached DNS 2

FLALLOS, Fernando SR Chiefs Elite T DNS 2

AMOA, jaylen SR Plantation HE DNS 2

VANEGAS, Isaac JR Top Flight Mi DNS 3

VALDES, Giovanni SR Top Flight Mi DNS 3

PADILLA, Sebastian JR Top Flight Mi DNS 3

MARTINEZ, Ryan SO Top Flight Mi DNS 3

LOPEZ, Daniel  9 Top Flight Mi DNS 3

INFANTE, Jordan SO Top Flight Mi DNS 3

FOOKSMAN, Josh  9 Eagles Track DNS 3

ESTEPE, Nicolas  9 Top Flight Mi DNS 3

DIXON, Michael JR Unattached DNS 3

CARRERAS, Ian SR Top Flight Mi DNS 3

AVAEL IV, Julio  9 Top Flight Mi DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SHAKES, Jaccarri SR Panther Elite $ 1:58.49

2 HERRERA, Anthony JR FLYTAF 1:59.99

3 MIYAMOTO, Kai SR FLYTAF 2:01.46

4 GOODWIN, Martin JR FLYTAF 2:01.99

5 SEIBEL, Mathew SR Boca Warrior 2:03.48

6 CAMPOS COLMENARES, Dayl SR Unattached 2:04.33
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#4 Boys 800 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 JEAN PIERRE, tanaris SR Plantation HE 2:06.67

8 GILL, Dashon SO Panther Elite 2:08.46

9 DUQUESNAY, Kamryn JR FLYTAF 2:10.46

10 CARTY, Gabriel JR Panther Elite 2:11.08

11 RIGAUD, Denzel JR FLYTAF 2:11.10

12 REID, Chris JR Plantation HE 2:13.44

13 AMOA, Jaylen JR Unattached 2:13.57

14 RAVANZO, Rio SO FLYTAF 2:14.52

15 GREEN, Charles JR Plantation HE 2:14.59

ROBERTS, Traejon JR Eagles Track DNS

MIGUEL, Wensky JR Genesis Athle DNS

HARRIS, Jaden JR Panther Elite DNS

VELASQUEZ, Jordan SR Unattached DNS

JEAN PIERRE, Tanaris SR Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 DANNELLY, Ryan SR Unattached 2:08.90

2 FRANCOIS, Desmen JR Unattached 2:11.11

3 ABREU, Andres JR Eagles Track 2:13.93

4 JOHNSON, jace JR Plantation HE 2:14.72

5 CUPIDORE, Travis SO DeDicated Pe 2:16.44

6 SWEET, Quinn  9 Renegade At 2:17.20

7 MACHECHA, Miguel  6 Unattached 2:17.46

8 BONAMY, Mackenley  9 DeDicated Pe 2:19.01

9 PHAM, Alan SR Unattached 2:19.29

10 BAPTISTE, Meshack SO DeDicated Pe 2:22.73

11 PAISLEY, christian JR Plantation HE 2:27.10

12 GAHESIN, Aleijandro  9 Unattached 2:29.45

13 CLARKE, Nathan  9 Unattached 2:29.85

14 ZAMORA, Andres  7 Unattached 2:31.37

15 ABRIL, Jax SO Chiefs Elite T 2:31.85

16 BOOTH, Jake  9 Chiefs Elite T 2:35.67

FLALLOS, Fernando SR Chiefs Elite T DNS

MCKAY, Aidan SR Unattached DNS

ALONZO, Brian SR Top Flight Mi DNS

AMOA, jaylen SR Plantation HE DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 LEONARDO, Lucas  9 Unattached 2:09.18

2 MOFFORD, DeAndre SR Eagles Track 2:10.22

3 HALL, Cedric JR Unattached 2:16.47

4 ARMBRUSTER, Tyler SO Chiefs Elite T 2:17.24

5 PRADHAN, Andrew JR Unattached 2:20.06

6 KIRBY, Cameron SR Panther Elite 2:26.29

7 JACKSON, Emery  9 Eagles Track 2:30.35

8 MAZZILLI, Connor JR Eagles Track 2:32.31

9 AUGUSTIN, Malcolm  9 Unattached 2:32.80

VANEGAS, Isaac JR Top Flight Mi DNS

#4 Boys 800 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

VALDES, Giovanni SR Top Flight Mi DNS

PADILLA, Sebastian JR Top Flight Mi DNS

MARTINEZ, Ryan SO Top Flight Mi DNS

LOPEZ, Daniel  9 Top Flight Mi DNS

INFANTE, Jordan SO Top Flight Mi DNS

FOOKSMAN, Josh  9 Eagles Track DNS

ESTEPE, Nicolas  9 Top Flight Mi DNS

DIXON, Michael JR Unattached DNS

CARRERAS, Ian SR Top Flight Mi DNS

AVAEL IV, Julio  9 Top Flight Mi DNS

#5 Girls 3200 Meters (High School)
$ Meet Record 11:53.23 Duffner, Lindsey 2/13/2021

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 SALLEY, Ashanti  9 DeDicated Pe 13:56.72

2 HAIDER, Zoha  9 Eagles Track 17:56.66

KAUFMAN, Anika JR Renegade At DNS

#6 Boys 3200 Meters (High School)
$ Meet Record 10:17.23 Ryan Szklany

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 DOUIHECH, Ryan SR Unattached $ 9:32.24

2 BROOKS, Collin SR Unattached $ 9:42.21

3 HENRY, Shamar SO Unattached 10:34.43

4 JOHN, Elijah SO Unattached 10:43.63

5 BROOKS, Connor SR Unattached 10:53.16

6 REUBEN, Jaheim JR DeDicated Pe 10:53.58

7 SAWYER, Ethan SO Renegade At 10:57.59

8 GUTIERREZ, luis JR Plantation HE 12:13.98

9 MAUS, Ethan  9 FLYTAF 12:17.07

ARCH, Tyler  9 FLYTAF DNS

MARRINCK, Lucas  9 Eagles Track DNS

MATTHEW, Anthony SR Unattached DNS

#7 Girls 4000m DMR (High School)
$ Meet Record 13:18.30 Roberts, Gray, Langston,

Pl Team Time
Top Flight Miami (A) DNS

1) MARTY, Isabella JR 2) MALMQUIST, Ariana SO

3) RAMIREZ, Emily SO 4) GOINS, Alexandra SR

Panther Elite (A) DNS
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#8 Boys 4000m DMR (High School)
$ Meet Record 10:52.82 Brown, Bichara, Ivonnet, 2/13/2021

Pl Team Time
1 Panther Elite (A) 11:35.85

1) GILL, Dashon SO 2) GAMMAGE, Joshua  9

3) CARTY, Gabriel JR 4) SHAKES, Jaccarri SR

2 Plantation HEAT (A) 12:03.18

1) BECKFORD, akeem  9 2) TOMLINSON, cameron SR

3) AMOA, jaylen SR 4) JEAN PIERRE, tanaris SR

3 Plantation HEAT (B) 12:56.11

1) DUNHAM, carsen JR 2) DICKSON, jahi JR

3) JOHNSON, jace JR 4) NORIEGA, marcos JR

BM2Stars (A) DNS

1) JOHNSON, Nicholas  6 2) MCANUFF, Peyton  7

3) PIERRE, Jahree  6 4) DENIS, Craig  8

#9 Girls 1600 Meters (High School)
$ Meet Record 5:00.33 Beaulieu, Pia 2/13/2021

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 COLEMAN, Christiana SO Panther Elite 5:14.78 1(1)

2 HENCOCK, Emma JR Wolfpack Dist 5:21.20 1(2)

3 O'DAY, Emma JR Unattached 5:27.49 1(3)

4 WALLACE, Faith SR FLYTAF 5:28.44 1(4)

5 KAUFMAN, Anika JR Renegade At 5:40.04 1(5)

6 BALDWIN, Emily JR Chiefs Elite T 5:41.35 1(6)

7 GAMMAGE, Ja Liah 21 Panther Elite 5:43.39 2(1)

8 AQUILINO, Kaycie SO Wolfpack Dist 5:43.50 1(7)

9 FUCA, Gina SR Milers Runnin 5:46.60 1(8)

10 ALVAREZ, Daniela JR Wolfpack Dist 5:50.33 1(9)

11 SINCLAIR, Sydney JR Chiefs Elite T 6:01.13 1(10)

12 MERINO, Carolina SR Renegade At 6:03.86 1(11)

13 MARTINEZ, Karina  9 Wolfpack Dist 6:04.06 1(12)

14 MONTEJO, Paola SR Wolfpack Dist 6:19.11 2(2)

15 SALLEY, Ashanti  9 DeDicated Pe 6:20.03 2(3)

16 MURIAS, Katherine SR Genesis Athle 6:22.98 2(4)

17 AQUILINO, Tiffany JR Wolfpack Dist 6:35.14 2(5)

18 FACEY, Kyla JR Genesis Athle 6:36.79 2(6)

19 MELCHIORRI, Morgan  9 Eagles Track 6:41.23 2(7)

20 FACEY, Kayla JR Genesis Athle 6:41.42 2(8)

21 GRAVES, Zoe SO Genesis Athle 6:42.52 2(9)

22 AVILA, Andrea JR Wolfpack Dist 6:51.93 2(10)

23 SANTI, Sophia  9 Chiefs Elite T 6:59.38 2(11)

24 RAYMOND, Kiera JR Chiefs Elite T 7:00.84 2(12)

25 ARAQUE, Maria-Jose  9 FLYTAF 7:10.36 2(13)

26 ANDERS, Riley SO Eagles Track 9:01.04 2(14)

NARCISSE, Raynisha JR Genesis Athle DNF 2

SLOAN, Stephanie  9 Chiefs Elite T DNS 2

#9 Girls 1600 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

DUGARTE, Isabella SR Chiefs Elite T DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COLEMAN, Christiana SO Panther Elite 5:14.78

2 HENCOCK, Emma JR Wolfpack Dist 5:21.20

3 O'DAY, Emma JR Unattached 5:27.49

4 WALLACE, Faith SR FLYTAF 5:28.44

5 KAUFMAN, Anika JR Renegade At 5:40.04

6 BALDWIN, Emily JR Chiefs Elite T 5:41.35

7 AQUILINO, Kaycie SO Wolfpack Dist 5:43.50

8 FUCA, Gina SR Milers Runnin 5:46.60

9 ALVAREZ, Daniela JR Wolfpack Dist 5:50.33

10 SINCLAIR, Sydney JR Chiefs Elite T 6:01.13

11 MERINO, Carolina SR Renegade At 6:03.86

12 MARTINEZ, Karina  9 Wolfpack Dist 6:04.06

DUGARTE, Isabella SR Chiefs Elite T DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 GAMMAGE, Ja Liah 21 Panther Elite 5:43.39

2 MONTEJO, Paola SR Wolfpack Dist 6:19.11

3 SALLEY, Ashanti  9 DeDicated Pe 6:20.03

4 MURIAS, Katherine SR Genesis Athle 6:22.98

5 AQUILINO, Tiffany JR Wolfpack Dist 6:35.14

6 FACEY, Kyla JR Genesis Athle 6:36.79

7 MELCHIORRI, Morgan  9 Eagles Track 6:41.23

8 FACEY, Kayla JR Genesis Athle 6:41.42

9 GRAVES, Zoe SO Genesis Athle 6:42.52

10 AVILA, Andrea JR Wolfpack Dist 6:51.93

11 SANTI, Sophia  9 Chiefs Elite T 6:59.38

12 RAYMOND, Kiera JR Chiefs Elite T 7:00.84

13 ARAQUE, Maria-Jose  9 FLYTAF 7:10.36

14 ANDERS, Riley SO Eagles Track 9:01.04

NARCISSE, Raynisha JR Genesis Athle DNF

SLOAN, Stephanie  9 Chiefs Elite T DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (High School)
$ Meet Record 4:15.02 Mule, Matthew 2/13/2021

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MATTHEW, Anthony SR Milers Runnin 4:34.06 1(1)

2 ZIMMERMAN, Zack JR Genesis Athle 4:35.66 1(2)

3 GLICK, Paul SR Unattached 4:38.42 1(3)

4 MIYAMOTO, Kai SR FLYTAF 4:50.13 2(1)

5 OSCAR, Jeremiah SR Genesis Athle 4:53.32 1(4)

6 SOTELO, Mateo  9 Miami Elite Tr 4:54.08 1(5)

7 HENRY, Shamar SO Unattached 4:55.07 1(6)
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
8 JOHN, Elijah SO Unattached 4:55.44 1(7)

9 DUQUESNAY, Kamryn JR FLYTAF 4:59.59 2(2)

10 ARMBRUSTER, Tyler SO Chiefs Elite T 5:02.40 1(8)

11 LEONARDO, Lucas  9 Unattached 5:04.81 2(3)

12 RAVANZO, Rio SO FLYTAF 5:06.54 2(4)

13 DANNELLY, Ryan SR Unattached 5:06.72 2(5)

14 BECKFORD, akeem  9 Plantation HE 5:17.96 1(9)

15 BONAMY, Mackenley  9 DeDicated Pe 5:19.37 1(10)

16 SWEET, Quinn  9 Renegade At 5:24.30 2(6)

17 SEIBEL, Mathew SR Boca Warrior 5:35.98 1(11)

18 NORIEGA, marcos JR Plantation HE 5:36.02 1(12)

19 SINGH, Tevye JR Eagles Track 5:37.38 2(7)

20 DUNHAM, carsen JR Plantation HE 5:37.72 1(13)

21 REUBEN, Jaheim JR DeDicated Pe 5:38.29 1(14)

22 GUTIERREZ, luis JR Plantation HE 5:44.08 1(15)

23 SHERMAN, Elijah JR Genesis Athle 5:44.10 1(16)

24 JACKSON, Emery  9 Eagles Track 5:52.11 2(8)

25 AUGUSTIN, Malcolm  9 Unattached 6:10.04 2(9)

26 FRANCIS-JOSEPH, gabriel SR Plantation HE 6:10.47 2(10)

27 ABRIL, Jax SO Chiefs Elite T 6:14.47 1(17)

28 DOMINIQUE, Alexander JR DeDicated Pe 6:25.82 2(11)

BOOTH, Jake  9 Chiefs Elite T DNF 1

FLALLOS, Fernando SR Chiefs Elite T DNS 1

PETIT-FRERE, Jonathan JR DeDicated Pe DNS 1

ZEPEDA, Hugo  9 Top Flight Mi DNS 2

VELARDE, Vasco  9 Eagles Track DNS 2

PACHECO, Kevin SR Top Flight Mi DNS 2

MEJIA, Deion JR Top Flight Mi DNS 2

MATTHEW, Anthony SR Unattached DNS 2

HERRERA, Anthony JR FLYTAF DNS 2

GAMEZ, Samuel SO Top Flight Mi DNS 2

CARTELLE, Matthew JR Top Flight Mi DNS 2

CARDINALE, Joseph SO Eagles Track DNS 2

BERMUDEZ, Alain SR Top Flight Mi DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MATTHEW, Anthony SR Milers Runnin 4:34.06

2 ZIMMERMAN, Zack JR Genesis Athle 4:35.66

3 GLICK, Paul SR Unattached 4:38.42

4 OSCAR, Jeremiah SR Genesis Athle 4:53.32

5 SOTELO, Mateo  9 Miami Elite Tr 4:54.08

6 HENRY, Shamar SO Unattached 4:55.07

7 JOHN, Elijah SO Unattached 4:55.44

8 ARMBRUSTER, Tyler SO Chiefs Elite T 5:02.40

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
9 BECKFORD, akeem  9 Plantation HE 5:17.96

10 BONAMY, Mackenley  9 DeDicated Pe 5:19.37

11 SEIBEL, Mathew SR Boca Warrior 5:35.98

12 NORIEGA, marcos JR Plantation HE 5:36.02

13 DUNHAM, carsen JR Plantation HE 5:37.72

14 REUBEN, Jaheim JR DeDicated Pe 5:38.29

15 GUTIERREZ, luis JR Plantation HE 5:44.08

16 SHERMAN, Elijah JR Genesis Athle 5:44.10

17 ABRIL, Jax SO Chiefs Elite T 6:14.47

BOOTH, Jake  9 Chiefs Elite T DNF

FLALLOS, Fernando SR Chiefs Elite T DNS

PETIT-FRERE, Jonathan JR DeDicated Pe DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MIYAMOTO, Kai SR FLYTAF 4:50.13

2 DUQUESNAY, Kamryn JR FLYTAF 4:59.59

3 LEONARDO, Lucas  9 Unattached 5:04.81

4 RAVANZO, Rio SO FLYTAF 5:06.54

5 DANNELLY, Ryan SR Unattached 5:06.72

6 SWEET, Quinn  9 Renegade At 5:24.30

7 SINGH, Tevye JR Eagles Track 5:37.38

8 JACKSON, Emery  9 Eagles Track 5:52.11

9 AUGUSTIN, Malcolm  9 Unattached 6:10.04

10 FRANCIS-JOSEPH, gabriel SR Plantation HE 6:10.47

11 DOMINIQUE, Alexander JR DeDicated Pe 6:25.82

HERRERA, Anthony JR FLYTAF DNS

VELARDE, Vasco  9 Eagles Track DNS

PACHECO, Kevin SR Top Flight Mi DNS

MEJIA, Deion JR Top Flight Mi DNS

MATTHEW, Anthony SR Unattached DNS

ZEPEDA, Hugo  9 Top Flight Mi DNS

GAMEZ, Samuel SO Top Flight Mi DNS

CARTELLE, Matthew JR Top Flight Mi DNS

CARDINALE, Joseph SO Eagles Track DNS

BERMUDEZ, Alain SR Top Flight Mi DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 600m Relay (High School)

Pl Team Time
1 Eagles Track Club - Parkland (A) 8:24.62

1) ABREU, Arianna JR 2) GONZALEZ, Bianca SO

3) MACKENZIE, Grace SO 4) ZEFF, Olivia JR

#12 Boys 4 x 600m Relay (High School)

Pl Team Time
1 Eagles Track Club - Parkland (A) 6:01.61

1) ABREU, Andres JR 2) CLAPP, Jasiah JR

3) MAZZILLI, Connor JR 4) MOFFORD, DeAndre SR
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#12 Boys 4 x 600m Relay (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 Plantation HEAT (A) 6:17.65

1) JEAN PIERRE, tanaris SR 2) AMOA, jaylen SR

3) JOHNSON, jace JR 4) TOMLINSON, cameron SR

Top Flight Miami (B) DNS

1) BERMUDEZ, Alain SR 2) MARTINEZ, Ryan SO

3) VALDES, Giovanni SR 4) AVAEL IV, Julio  9

Top Flight Miami (A) DNS

1) PACHECO, Kevin SR 2) ALONZO, Brian SR

3) INFANTE, Jordan SO 4) CARTELLE, Matthew JR

Plantation HEAT (B) DNS

1) DUNHAM, carsen JR 2) PAISLEY, christian JR

3) FRANCIS-JOSEPH, gabriel SR 4) BECKFORD, akeem  9

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (High School)
$ Meet Record 10:07.44 Fitzgerald, Samuel, 2/13/2021

Pl Team Time
1 Panther Elite (A) 10:11.95

1) COLEMAN, Christiana SO 2) EDWARDS, Raquel SO

3) LANGSTON, Camille SR 4) SCRIVENS, Tamaijah JR

2 Eagles Track Club - Parkland (A) 13:06.40

1) MELCHIORRI, Morgan  9 2) RYAN, Mikayla  9

3) SCHORER KAPLAN, Sofia SO 4) WOONTON, Taylor  9

Top Flight Miami (A) DNS

1) MARTY, Isabella JR 2) RAMIREZ, Emily SO

3) GOINS, Alexandra SR 4) MALMQUIST, Ariana SO

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (High School)
$ Meet Record 8:20.90 Foucha, Height, Ramirez,

Pl Team Time
1 Panther Elite (A) 8:55.04

1) GILL, Dashon SO 2) GAMMAGE, Joshua  9

3) SHAKES, Jaccarri SR 4) CARTY, Gabriel JR

2 Eagles Track Club - Parkland (A) 10:09.77

1) CARDINALE, Joseph SO 2) MARRINCK, Lucas  9

3) VELARDE, Vasco  9 4) JACKSON, Emery  9

#15 Girls 800 Meters (Middle School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 PYMM, Emily  7 Boca Warrior 2:31.88

2 RICHARDS, Abigail  8 BM2Stars 2:32.04

3 SIERRA, Lilyann  6 Boca Warrior 2:35.10

4 GILL, Miley  5 Panther Elite 2:36.28

5 SIMPSON-MORGAN, Madison  6 BM2Stars 2:40.46

6 JOHNSON, Znori  7 Panther Elite 2:42.40

#15 Girls 800 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 CARDENAS, Gabrielle  8 Boca Warrior 2:49.80

8 KILPATRICK, Elizabeth  7 The Elite Run 2:50.93

9 LEWIS, Aubrey  8 The Elite Run 2:53.13

10 SHIM, Taâ€™Liyah SR Unattached 2:53.88

11 SWARTZ, Kenley  5 The Elite Run 2:54.23

12 LAMPITT, Lillian  5 The Elite Run 2:54.34

13 LOVE, Angel  7 DeDicated Pe 3:05.68

14 JONES, Mara  6 Boca Warrior 3:22.51

WOOD, Presley  7 Boca Warrior DNS

WILSON, Shelayah  8 Top Flight Mi DNS

VALDEZ, Sophia  8 Top Flight Mi DNS

THOMAS, Jade  7 Top Flight Mi DNS

BROWN, Kelis  7 BM2Stars DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters (Middle School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 JENNINGS, Anthony  7 Panther Elite 2:17.64

2 VERGARA, Samuel  8 Boca Warrior 2:17.93

3 MOSS, Will  7 Boca Warrior 2:23.23

4 PIERRE, Jahree  6 BM2Stars 2:24.68

5 JOHNSON, Nicholas  6 BM2Stars 2:26.72

6 LECUNA, Santiago  7 Boca Warrior 2:35.04

7 MCANUFF, Peyton  7 BM2Stars 2:39.70

8 BLANCO, Raydel  5 The Elite Run 2:41.99

9 CRAWFORD, Griffin  5 The Elite Run 2:47.79

DENIS, Craig  8 BM2Stars DNS

#17 Girls 3200 Meters (Middle School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 PALEKAR, Alex  7 Boca Warrior 12:09.24

2 KOVACS, Isabella  7 Boca Warrior 13:55.98

MORGAN, Ellie  7 Boca Warrior DNF

ZEA, Victoria  7 Boca Warrior DNF

MARTI, Sofia  8 Top Flight Mi DNS

GALLEGO, Gianna  6 Boca Warrior DNS

#18 Boys 3200 Meters (Middle School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MOSS, Erik  6 Boca Warrior 11:53.00

2 LOPEZ, Jeremy  6 Boca Warrior 12:25.25

SANOK, Scott  8 Boca Warrior DNS
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#19 Girls 1600 Meters (Middle School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 PYMM, Emily  7 Boca Warrior 5:42.62

2 GYURICH, Gianna  7 The Elite Run 5:43.36

3 PARKER, Lyla  7 The Elite Run 5:46.77

4 RICHARDS, Abigail  8 BM2Stars 5:53.00

5 LEWIS, Megan  8 Miami Elite Tr 5:53.57

6 GILL, Miley  5 Panther Elite 5:54.25

7 LEWIS, Nicole  6 Miami Elite Tr 6:00.27

8 SIERRA, Lilyann  6 Boca Warrior 6:05.09

9 PALMER, Wren  8 The Elite Run 6:17.52

10 CARDENAS, Gabrielle  8 Boca Warrior 6:25.33

11 JOHNSON, Znori  7 Panther Elite 6:25.38

12 ZEA, Victoria  7 Boca Warrior 6:38.01

13 LOVE, Angel  7 DeDicated Pe 8:49.80

VALDEZ, Sophia  8 Top Flight Mi DNS

ALVAREZ, Gabriella  8 Top Flight Mi DNS

#20 Boys 1600 Meters (Middle School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 LUBETSKY, Brady  8 Miami Elite Tr 4:59.23 1(1)

2 ZISKINDER, Robbie  8 Milers Runnin 5:12.05 1(2)

3 MCKENNEY, Willie  4 Genesis Athle 5:14.79 2(1)

4 CRUZ, Angel  8 The Elite Run 5:16.25 2(2)

5 SANOK, Scott  8 Boca Warrior 5:16.30 1(3)

6 ESCALONA, Mauricio  8 Miami Vice Pr 5:17.17 1(4)

7 TORRES, Luccas  7 Miami Vice Pr 5:17.55 1(5)

8 MUCHALLAH, Xander  7 Miami Vice Pr 5:30.02 1(6)

9 MOSS, Will  7 Boca Warrior 5:30.28 1(7)

9 MOSS, Erik  6 Boca Warrior 5:30.28 1(7)

11 FELIX, Jhonny  8 Miami Vice Pr 5:31.19 1(9)

12 VERGARA, Samuel  8 Boca Warrior 5:33.73 2(3)

13 HAGEN, Reed  5 The Elite Run 5:35.47 2(4)

14 DALY, Declan  7 The Elite Run 5:37.58 2(5)

15 BARRY, Colton  8 The Elite Run 5:46.51 2(6)

16 LECUNA, Santiago  7 Boca Warrior 5:51.06 1(10)

17 GINART, Christian  6 The Elite Run 5:51.48 1(11)

18 HILL, Caleb  7 The Elite Run 5:52.58 2(7)

19 ROUNTREE, Reily  8 The Elite Run 5:53.75 2(8)

20 BLANCO, Raydel  5 The Elite Run 5:58.89 2(9)

21 RIVARD, Ethan  5 The Elite Run 6:09.75 2(10)

22 MUNIZ, Noah  8 Miami Vice Pr 6:36.68 1(12)

SANTOS, Andre  8 Miami Vice Pr DNS 1

JOHNSON, Nicholas  6 BM2Stars DNS 1

CRAWFORD, Griffin  5 The Elite Run DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS

#20 Boys 1600 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LUBETSKY, Brady  8 Miami Elite Tr 4:59.23

2 ZISKINDER, Robbie  8 Milers Runnin 5:12.05

3 SANOK, Scott  8 Boca Warrior 5:16.30

4 ESCALONA, Mauricio  8 Miami Vice Pr 5:17.17

5 TORRES, Luccas  7 Miami Vice Pr 5:17.55

6 MUCHALLAH, Xander  7 Miami Vice Pr 5:30.02

7 MOSS, Will  7 Boca Warrior 5:30.28

7 MOSS, Erik  6 Boca Warrior 5:30.28

9 FELIX, Jhonny  8 Miami Vice Pr 5:31.19

10 LECUNA, Santiago  7 Boca Warrior 5:51.06

11 GINART, Christian  6 The Elite Run 5:51.48

12 MUNIZ, Noah  8 Miami Vice Pr 6:36.68

SANTOS, Andre  8 Miami Vice Pr DNS

JOHNSON, Nicholas  6 BM2Stars DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MCKENNEY, Willie  4 Genesis Athle 5:14.79

2 CRUZ, Angel  8 The Elite Run 5:16.25

3 VERGARA, Samuel  8 Boca Warrior 5:33.73

4 HAGEN, Reed  5 The Elite Run 5:35.47

5 DALY, Declan  7 The Elite Run 5:37.58

6 BARRY, Colton  8 The Elite Run 5:46.51

7 HILL, Caleb  7 The Elite Run 5:52.58

8 ROUNTREE, Reily  8 The Elite Run 5:53.75

9 BLANCO, Raydel  5 The Elite Run 5:58.89

10 RIVARD, Ethan  5 The Elite Run 6:09.75

CRAWFORD, Griffin  5 The Elite Run DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Middle School)

Pl Team Time
1 The Elite Runner Fort Myers (A) 11:03.10

1) HORVATH, Lucy  7 2) PARKER, Lyla  7

3) PALMER, Wren  8 4) GYURICH, Gianna  7

2 The Elite Runner Fort Myers (B) 11:47.41

1) KILPATRICK, Elizabeth  7 2) LAMPITT, Lillian  5

3) SWARTZ, Kenley  5 4) LEWIS, Aubrey  8

Top Flight Miami (A) DNS

1) ALVAREZ, Gabriella  8 2) VALDEZ, Sophia  8

3) THOMAS, Jade  7 4) WILSON, Shelayah  8

BM2Stars (A) DNS

1) BROWN, Kelis  7 2) SIMPSON-MORGAN, Madison  6

3) RICHARDS, Abigail  8 4) NOEL, Olivia  6
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#22 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Middle School)

Pl Team Time
1 Miami Vice Project (A) 9:21.37

1) FELIX, Jhonny  8 2) ESCALONA, Mauricio  8

3) MUCHALLAH, Xander  7 4) SANTOS, Andre  8

2 The Elite Runner Fort Myers (A) 10:20.97

1) BARRY, Colton  8 2) CRUZ, Angel  8

3) DALY, Declan  7 4) HAGEN, Reed  5

3 The Elite Runner Fort Myers (B) 11:11.87

1) GINART, Christian  6 2) RIVARD, Ethan  5

3) HILL, Caleb  7 4) ROUNTREE, Reily  8

BM2Stars (A) DNS

1) DENIS, Craig  8 2) JOHNSON, Nicholas  6

3) MCANUFF, Peyton  7 4) PIERRE, Jahree  6

#24 Boys 4000m DMR (Middle School)

Pl Team Time
1 BM2Stars (A) 14:10.50
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